
PMGA 2021 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Winter Series Ball Drop Saturday, January 23

Ball Drop Saturday, February 13

Wet Weather Classic Saturday, March 3

Players Championship Saturday, March 13

Masters Championship Satruday, April 10

No Scotch Sunday, April 18

PWGA& PMGA Putting Contest Saturday, May 15

PGA Championship Saturday, May 22

Member-Member Friday, June 4 – Sunday, June 6

US Open Saturday, June 19 – Sunday, June 20

Club Championship Saturday, July 31

Member-Guest Thursday, August 12 – Saturday, August 14

Guest Day Sunday, September 5

Ryder Cup Saturday, September 18

Plateau Cup Saturday, October 16


